403HSL0102651426 and
403TSH0102732520, 1. B Narmada

(Borrower) at No 54/F-1, (34/54), Ponnu
Kinaru Street, Chennai-600049,
2. Nandagopal M (Co-Borrower)

At 4 35, Kk Nagar, 1st Street, Ayanavaram,
Ponnu Kinaro Street, Chennai-600023
Total Outstanding: Rs.61,78,464/-

(Rupees Sixty One Lakhs Seventy Eight
Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Four Only)
as on 26/06/2025 along with future interest

and charges accrued w.e.f. 26/06/2025.

1) E-Auction Date :-
18-Jul-2025 Between 11:00 AM To
12:00 PM With Unlimited Extension

of 5 Minutes, 2.) Last Date of
Submission of EMD With KYC Is :-
17-Jul-2025 Up To 5:00 P.M. (IST.),
3.) Date of Inspection: 30-June-25
to 17-Jul-25 Between 11:00 Am To

4:00 Pm (IST).

1) Reserve rice: Rs.29,57,000/-
(Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh fifty

seven Thousand Only)
2) EMD: Rs.2,95,700/- (Rupees
Two lakhs ninety five thousand
seven hundred only) 10% of

Reserve Price. 3) Bid
Increment -Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand
Only) & In Such Multiples.

APPENDIX IV -A [Rule 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS ON INFORMTION REGARDING 18th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING/ OTHER AUDIO- VISUAL MEANS

Notice is hereby given that the 18thAnnual General Meeting (“AGM”) of the members of ideaForge Technology